15 MAY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MNCUBE AJ

42.

43,

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

CHANGING TIDSE VS
J GOLDEN MORE LTD VS
M MOHAMED VS
ABSA BANK LTD VS
NDPP VS
NEDBANK LTD VS
J BAFU VS
S FRED VS
M VAN DER SCHYFF VS
E D SAGGEUS VS

EX PARTE: S J RAMPAI

EX PARTE: TJ LEBESE

FNB BANK LTD \

STD BANK LTD VS

S NKABINDE

L CRONJE+1

AV McCALLUM+2

M K LUGHO+1

DROIDAH TRADING+1

L H MULONGONI

DG HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

RAF

RAF

S M FERREIRA

N D MAYISE+1

077546/23

105153/23

033748/24

26764/21

36963/16

095481/23

002329/24

23965/17

232/20

102032/23

032809/2

032845/24

43290/20

66785/19



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

NEDBANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

EX PARTE: T C VENTER

SAWINDU LTD

MORTGAGE LTD

STD BANK LTD

B/C OF HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS

ABSA BANK LTD

SUNLYN LTD

SUNLYN LTD

BUSINESS ZONE LTD

STD BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

CHANGING TIDES

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R N MOLEFE

M FIKELEPI

SR MATLALA+1

VS R LUBISI

N ZWENI

STCHAMO

D M BUCKLE+1

REMOTENET LTD

BALEMI-HLABULA ROADS

HJ MARQUIS

D BHURA

N B SIWISA

S E DLAMINI+1

M P RADINGWANA

092874/23

098092/23

034874/24

63628/18

120328/23

029186/23

30387/22

109531/23

055399/23

028570/22

132375/23

038466/22

052994/23

121012/23

009477/23



71. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE VS C MPOFU 110044/23

72. MERCANTILE BANK LTD VS H J BASSON 033340/23
73. P P NKALANGA VS LPCSA 007016/24
74. STD BANK LTD VS N CHIBVONGODZE 023384/24
75. Q O HLONGWANE VS RAF 024304/22
76. B/C OF HAMILTON GARDENS VS M A SELEKA 045919/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

77. FUELTEK LOGISTICS VS F VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 011936/22
78. NEDBANK LTD VS B H VAN WYK 071130/23
79. STD BANK LTD VS K MFABANA 082055/23
80. STD BANK LTD VS M S MADUMISE 030402/23
81. STD BANK LTD VS N R HILITA 038646/23

82. PARABATS VS SIBANYE STILL WATER 047590/23






